Version 1.4 October 2010Version 1.4 Ref:  SW.
Cavendish Hardware
Parts for Steel & Aluminium Windows
Tel: 0116 2742195   Fax: 0116 2461545
For almost ninety years, the name Smith
Wallis has been synonymous with quality
fittings for steel windows and doors.

• Use No. 262 hook wedge.
• Use B646 Connecting Rods.
B195/111 K/5 Duplex Set
Hot forged brass two point duplex handle for open-out application.
Product codes Finishes
B019501118RKXX
RTD; SCP
B019501118LKXX
• Please state right or left hand when ordering.
• A variety of wedges is available, see page 5
• Use B646 Connecting Rods.
B646 Connecting Rods
Brass rods, with brass connectors and ferrules to ‘match’.
Measured between centres of handle and nose
Product codes Standard Sizes Finishes Please note:
B06460600121XX 600mm x 12.5mm
RTD; SCP Rods are pre drilled for K5 duplex. If used in K4 Duplex
connecting holes will require widening.
B06460750121XX 750mm x 12.5mm
B06460900121XX 900mm x 12.5mm
B06461050121XX 1050mm x 12.5mm
B06461200121XX 1200mm x 12.5mm
7
Casement Stays
Z348 Pegstay
Zinc diecast pegstay for standard steel windows.

Product codes Finishes
LS102700000U1NA NAT
23
85C BOLT 300/400mm 85C BOLT
85 CONCEALED WEDGE
85F BOLT
85 RUBBING WEDGE
85 TOP HAT
B85C Lock Bolt (Concealed)
Inc Top Hat and Wedge. Fits inside the section for concealed mounting
or for use with a face mounted open in door.
B85F Lock Bolt Face Fix (Cranked)
Inc Rubbing Wedge. For use in open out applications.
This Bolt can be reversed to change from Locking
Product codes Standard Sizes Finishes
B0085C15001RB 150mm RB
B0085C150001RD 150mm RTD
B0085C150001SC 150mm SCP
B0085C300001RB 300mm RB
B0085C300001RD 300mm RTD
B0085C300001SC 300mm SCP
B0085C450001RB 450mm RB
B0085C450001RD 450mm RTD
B0085C450001SC 450mm SCP
B85F Lock Bolt Face Fix (Cranked)
Product codes Standard Sizes Finishes
B0085F15001RB 150mm RB
B0085F150001RD 150mm RTD
B0085F150001SC 150mm SCP
B0085F300001RB 300mm RB
B0085F300001RD 300mm RTD
B0085F300001SC 300mm SCP
B0085F450001RB 450mm RB
B0085F450001RD 450mm RTD
B0085F450001SC 450mm SCP
B85K Lock Bolt Face Fixed (Straight)
Product codes Finishes
B0085K15001xx
RB; RTD; SCPB0085K30001xx

To Suit M5
C’sunk screws
Multipoint Locking System
High security key lockable multipoint system. Awarded Secured By Design (SBD) status on W40 system. Features a night vent system for secure
ventilation. A choice of two handle designs:
• Order Left hand or Right hand handle
• Handles, rails, keeps and extension pieces to be ordered separately
• Two extension pieces required per rail
• Number of keeps required depends on rail size (see table). One keep/stud.
• Rails and extension pieces available with extended studs (12mm).
• Centre Rail in conjunction with Extension Piece allows for window size as shown. For example: Window size of 1250 would require
 centre rail SWMPC1006.
Multipoint Locking System
26
Product codes Description Size Finish
MPC0406 406mm, 0 stud, 2 retainers For Windows
600-800mm
Plated
MPC0406/12 406mm, 0 stud,
2 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
600-800mm
MPC0606 606mm, 2 stud, 4 retainers For Windows
800-1000mm
MPC0606/12 606mm, 2 stud,
4 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
800-1000mm
MPC0806 806mm, 2 studs, 4 retainers For Windows
1000-1200mm
MPC0806/12 806mm, 2 studs,
4 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
1000-1200mm
MPC1006 1006mm, 2 studs, 4 retainers For Windows
1200-1400mm
MPC1006/12 1006mm, 2 studs,
4 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
1200-1400mm
MPC1206 1206mm, 2 studs, 4 retainers For Windows
1400-1600mm
MPC1206/12 1206mm, 2 studs,
4 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
1400-1600mm
MPC1406 1406mm, 4 studs, 8 retainers For Windows
1600-1800mm
MPC1406/12 1406mm, 4 studs,
8 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
1600-1800mm
MPC1606 1606mm, 4 studs,  8 retainers For Windows
1800-2000mm
MPC1606/12 1606mm, 4 studs,
8 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
1800-2000mm
MPC1806 1806mm, 4 studs,  8 retainers For Windows
2000-2200mm
MPC1806/12 1806mm, 4 studs,
8 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
2000-2200mm
MPC2006 2006mm, 6 studs,  12 retainers For Windows
2200-2400mm
MPC2006/12 2006mm, 6 studs,
12 retainers, 12mm stud
For Windows
2200-2400mm
MPE0150 1 Stud/Ext Suitable for